James Island Public Service District Commissioner Bio

Name: Sandi Engelman Title: Mrs. Mailing Address: 915 Julia Street, James Island, SC 29412 Phone: 843.469.2183 Email: engelmanbs@jipsd.org Date Elected: November 2016 Term Expires: December 2020 Committees: Goals and key issues as Commissioner: Support for JIPSD Employment: Retired Education: Civic Involvement: S.C. Governor's Order of the Palmetto District 3 CHAS. CTY. Constituent School Board

S.C. Governor's Order of the Palmetto
District 3 CHAS. CTY. Constituent School Board
CHAS. CTY. School Board
V.P. James Is. Middle School PTSA
President, J.L. Strings Booster Club
Obtained a Wal-Mart matching funds grant for development of a multi-media technology CTR. at James Is. Middle School
Distinguished volunteer award from CHAS. CTY. School District Board of Trustees
Certificate of appreciation from the S.C. State BD of Education
Commendations from Pres. Clinton and V.E. Secretary of Education, Richard Riley